SADHANA EDUCATION SOCIETY’S
(Registered under society’s act of 1860 & Bombay Public Trust Act 1850)
Linguistic (Gujarati) Minority

L. S. RAHEJA COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE

Relief Road, Santacruz NV), Mumbai - 400 054.
Tel.: 2660 9320 / 2661 4101 « E-mail : degree.office@lisraheja.org / principal@lsraheja.org
Website : www.Israheja.org

LSRC/BA & BCOM SEM I1/IV/APR REG&ATKT/2020-21/04 07-04-2021

SEMESTER - Il REGULAR & ATKT EXAMINATION

DAY DATE FYBCOM FYBA
10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 11.30 AMTO 12.30 PM
Monday 3/5/21 ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MANAGEMENT
Tuesday 4/5/21 ENVIRONMENTALS STUDIES ECONOMICS Il (MICROECONOMICS) /

HISTORY II (HISTORY OF MODERN
INDIA: SOCIETY AND ECONOMY)

Wednesday 5/5/21 COMMERCE | HINDI / MARATHI
Thursday 6/5/21 BUSINESS ECONOMICS SOCIOLOGY | (FUNDAMENTALS OF
SOCIOLOGY) / STATISTICS |
Friday 7/5/21 FOUNDATION COURSE FOUNDATION COURSE
Saturday 8/5/21 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION PSYCHOLOGY | (GENERAL

PSYCHOLOGY) / COMMERCE
(INTRODUCTION TO SERVICE SECTOR)

Monday 10/5/21 MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS | e

SEMESTER — IV REGULAR & ATKT EXAMINATION

DAY DATE SYBCOM SYBA
10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM 11.30 AMTO 12.30 PM
Thursday 22/4/21 BUSINESS LAW ECONOMICS V (MACROECONOMICS) /
HISTORY V (LANDMARK)
Friday 23/4/21 BUSINESS ECONOMICS ECONOMICS VI (INDIAN ECONOMY) /
HISTORY VI (ANCIENT INDIA)
Saturday 24/4/21 FOUNDATION COURSE FOUNDATION COURSE
Monday 26/4/21 ADVERTISING PSYCHOLOGY Il (SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY)
/ COMMERCE V (FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT)
Tuesday 27/4/21 ACCOUNTANCY PSYCHOLOGY Il (DEVELOPMENTAL

PSYCHOLOGY) / COMMERCE VI
(INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING)

Wednesday 28/4/21 COMMERCE SOCIOLOGY Il (SOCIOLOGY OF
DEVELOPMENT) / STATISTICS I
Thursday 29/4/21 AUDITING / BUSINESS SOCIOLOGY Il (EMERGING FIELDS IN
MANAGEMENT SOCIOLOGY) / STATISTICS Il
Friday 30/4/21 | @ e ADVERTISING / STRESS

MANAGEMENT/ELEMENTARY
QUANTATIVE TECHNIQUES




IMPORTANT NOTES:

Examinations will be conducted online.

The candidates appearing for the online examination should be ready 15 minutes prior to
commencement of examination-

Ensure the consistent Internet supply, well before the start of examination. Requirement of
minimum of internet data of 2GB per examination/day.

Further instructions, if any will be displayed on website prior to commencement of examinations.
Incase of any technical difficulty arises while appearing in the examination which may lead
discontinuation of online examination, student concern should inform by calling HELPLINE NO +91
9321528204 and also to send an email to helpline.exam@I|sraheja.org stating details. Complaint/s
reported late or after the examination, may not be accepted.

Students should ensure proper working of the device well in time (laptop/desktop/mobile/i-pad) for
appearing online examination.

Dr. Seema Ukidve (Dr. DEBAJIT SARKAR)
Coordinator PRINCIPAL
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